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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2023/796

B.A. Psychology

Examination of November-December 2022

SEMESTER V (2019 Pattern)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BAPSY501 Experimental Psychology 06/12/2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAPSY503 Counselling Psychology 07/12/2023 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

Introduction to
4
Sl Industrial/Organizational Psychology 08/12/2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAPSY505 Introduction to Consumer Psychology
BAPSY506 Introduction to Clinical Psychology
BAPSY507 Introduction to Health Psychology 09/12/2023 5 Saturdlay 1030igmitoi 2.0 A
SEMESTER III (2019 Pattern)
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
Introduction to Developmental
BAPSY301 psychology: Prenatal to Adolescence 11/12/2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAPSY302 Positive Psychology 12/12/2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAPSY303 Maladaptive Behaviour 13/12/2023 Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAPSY304 Economics
14/12/2023 d 10.3 12.
BAPSY305 | Sociology 112/ Thelrsgay famitod280ipm
BAPSY306 German ’
2 : 12.
BAPSY307 = 15/12/2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER II (2019 Pattern) Backlog
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BAPSY201 psychology of Individual Differences 11/12/2023 | Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BAPSY202 Fundamentals of Group Dynamics & | 4515053 | Tuesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
Social Influence _
BAPSY203 Economics 13/12/2023 | Wednesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BAPSY204 Sociology 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BAPSY205 German
14/12/2023 | Thursd 02.30 to 04.30 pm
BAPSY206 French 2 ey G




SEMESTER IV (2019 Pattern)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

Introduction to Developmental N
BAPSY401 Psychology: Adulthood to Old age 15/12/2023 | Friday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm :
BAPSY402 Psychology at Work 16/12/2023 | Saturday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BAPSY403 Abnormal Psychology 18/12/2023 | Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BAPSY404 Environmental Studies 19/12/2023 | Tuesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BAPSY405 German
EAPSYA06 e 20/12/2023 | Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

SEMESTER VI (2019 Pattern)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BAPSY601 Scientific Research in Psychology 04/12/2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BAPSY604 Introduction to Life Coaching 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

i 12/2
BAPSY605 Psycho!ogy of Advertisement and 05/12/2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Marketing
BAPSY606 Introduction to Forensic Psychology 06/12/2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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